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6215 Medical Equipment and Supplies Manufacturing 308 34.6% 34.6%

541711 Research and Development in Biotechnology 190 21.4% 56.0%

3391 Medical and Diagnostic Laboratories 150 16.9% 72.9%

541380 Testing Laboratories 112 12.6% 85.5%

3254 Pharmaceutical and Medicine Manufacturing 48 5.4% 90.9%

334516 Analytical Laboratory Instrument Manufacturing 21 2.4% 93.3%

3256 Soap, Cleaning Compound, and Toilet Preparation Manufacturing 20 2.2% 95.5%

3253 Pesticide, Fertilizer, and Other Agricultural Chemical Manufacturing 14 1.6% 97.1%

334510 Electromedical and Electrotherapeutic Apparatus Manufacturing 13 1.5% 98.5%

325199 All Other Basic Organic Chemical Manufacturing 7 0.8% 99.3%

311224 Soybean and Other Oilseed Processing 3 0.3% 99.7%

311211 Flour Milling 2 0.2% 99.9%

325220 Artificial and Synthetic Fibers and Filaments Manufacturing 1 0.1% 100.0%

Total 889 100.0%

Source: 2014 County Business Patterns, U.S. Census Bureau. Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, August 2016.

Table 1. Number of Bio-Tech Industry Establishments in Maryland by Industry Sector, 2014


